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

Equal Opportunity Housing * All information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.  
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Client 5-Up Residential
Listings as of: 07/04/2016 1:12 pm Page:  1
Criteria:Property Type  Residential    Transaction Type  Sale    Area  Russian River    County  Sonoma Statuses  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-
No Show, Pending, Sold (6/1/2016 to 6/30/2016)  

18101 Field Way 

 

XSt: River Dr      Monte Rio / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  68/68  LP:  $649,000  
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 1856 R Lot Sz: 8499/0.1951 OLP: $649,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: Against Co. 

Policy 
#Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 095-233-010 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 03/30/16 PD: 06/06/16 COE: 06/13/16 SP: $660,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Wonderfully bright and airy contemporary home, luxuriously furnished, pool table, hot tub, fenced yard and bocce ball court. Large great room with open 
kitchen and dining room. Well appointed master bed and bath. Nice sized loft with reading area. Deck with outdoor dining area, patio, loungers and gas 
grill.This home has been tastefully landscape. Truly one of a kind,just a short stroll to one of the most beautiful beaches along the Russian River

DIR: Hwy 116 to Monte Rio, over the bridge to River Dr. Right on Field UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 381, B1 21606464 

7577 Covey Rd 

 

XSt: Trenton      Forestville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  31/31  LP:  $640,000  
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS: 4 FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 1281 R Lot Sz: 108029/2.4800 OLP: $640,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1997 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 083-020-086 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/14/16 PD: 06/14/16 COE: 06/17/16 SP: $640,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Light filled single story home in private setting. Open floor plan with large windows bringing the natural world in. Pride of ownership 
shows in the details of the kitchens and bathrooms. New kitchen gas stove just installed. Comfortable central gas heat & individualized 
air conditioning plus wood stove for cozy evenings. Acreage is landscaped with fruit trees and exotic plantings that flow easily into the 
natural wooded setting.

DIR: 116 To Forestville, to Covey Road or River Road to Trenton to Covey. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21611078 

20311 Foothill Dr 

 

XSt: F Street      Monte Rio / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  51/51  LP:   $599,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1200 R Lot Sz: 8398/0.1928 OLP: $599,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1934 #Gar Sp: 3 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 094-122-006 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/09/16 PD: 06/29/16 COE: 06/30/16 SP: $600,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: Yes 

An historic vintage jewel. Only 2 owners since built. Close to river, out of the flood zone, and has great Income potential. Live in one, 
rent the other. Lovingly maintained. 2 car garage, with large laundry space. Full house Solar. Detached office/studio. Lovely grounds 
with fruit trees. Guest cottage-beautiful renov+1car garage. Entertainers delight! 3 additional parcels incl in sale.

DIR: Hwy 116 to Monte Rio Right on F St. House on corner UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21606602 

11046 Golf Ct 

 

XSt: Redwood Drive      Monte Rio / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  32/32  LP:  $495,000  
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2040 R Lot Sz: 7405/0.1700 OLP: $495,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1979 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 094-190-039 HOA/$: Yes/$150.00/Ye 

OMD: 04/21/16 PD: 05/23/16 COE: 06/01/16 SP: $525,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Architecturally Distinctive Hexagon Shaped Home on Northwood Golf Course. Enjoy Amazing Views of the stately Redwoods & lush 
green on the 3rd Fairway. Expansive & quiet. Super large deck is ideal for entertaining around a fire pit, BBQ, outdoor dining or morning 
coffee. Open floorpan creates an amazing space that's perfect to share with friends & family. Rich wood & tile, open beamed ceilings 
plus lower family room lounge. Detached garage.

DIR: HWY 116 to Redwood Drive - Right on Golf Court. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21608702 
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

19389 Pine Glade Rd 

 

XSt: Redwood Glade      Guerneville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  27/27  LP:  $415,000  
BD: 3 BA: 1/1 RMS: 3 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1160 R Lot Sz: 4356/0.1000 OLP: $415,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1948 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 094-160-018 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/26/16 PD: 05/23/16 COE: 06/01/16 SP: $440,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Immaculate Wine Country Cottage walking distance to Northwood Golf Course. This home has been lovingly updated and shines through-out. Enjoy the 
warmth and convenience of central heat and the ambiance of a wood burning stove. This home features a large kitchen dining area, comfortable living 
room with views and updated bathrooms. The large deck off of the living room is perfect for entertaining. Sunny location great full time use or getaway.

DIR: Hwy 116 to to Ridgecrest, Left on Redwood Glade, Left on Pine Glade UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, B7 21609036 

4 Tower Rd 

 

XSt: Cazadero Hwy      Cazadero / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  33/33  LP:  $419,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1028 R Lot Sz: 103673/2.3800 OLP: $419,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1998 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 5 APN: 105-020-003 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/20/16 PD: 06/22/16 COE: 06/24/16 SP: $440,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Nestled in the small town of Cazadero sits this rustic-modern, 2/1 home on 2.38ac. with access to a private beach on Austin Creek. Just a 
few details: travertine tile floors, custom double-head shower, 800 ft +/- new deck, patio, paved road and just minutes to the beach. It's 
perfect for a primary residence or 2nd home. And don't forget Levi's Grand Fondo, the famous bicycle tour, comes through town!

DIR: Hwy 116 - Cazadero Hwy - left on Tower Rd, 2nd house on right UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21611708 

Presented by : John Genovese Lic: 01380792 / Vanguard Properties Office Lic.: 01486075 Phone: 415-407-8796
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.  
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Client 5-Up Residential
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Criteria:Property Type  Residential    Transaction Type  Sale    Area  Russian River    County  Sonoma Statuses  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-
No Show, Pending, Sold (6/1/2016 to 6/30/2016)  

10805 River Dr 

 

XSt: River Road      Forestville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  27/27  LP:  $435,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 4 FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 881 R Lot Sz: 5445/0.1250 OLP: $435,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1952 #Gar Sp: 2 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 082-252-007 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/06/16 PD: 06/02/16 COE: 06/24/16 SP: $435,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Located in the Forest Hills neighborhood near Moms Beach and Hacienda Bridge. Across the street from the river, Raised above flood and 
beautifully remodeled.

DIR: River Rd to Forest Hills, RT on Old River Rd RT on River Drive UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21609817 

20192 Alder Rd 

 

XSt: pebble      Monte Rio / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  25/25  LP:  $439,000  
BD: 3 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1292 R Lot Sz: 10123/0.2324 OLP: $439,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1948 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 095-243-009 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/30/16 PD: 05/25/16 COE: 06/01/16 SP: $432,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Who remembers Go outside and play? This is the place! 3 bedroom, 2 bath single level home with fabulous front and back yards! Private 
and sunny. upgrades include new septic in 2009, most windows, paint and flooring. Just a short walk around the corner to the neighborhood 
River access. RV/boat parking, no problem. mature landscaping W/fruit trees. End of road quiet. workshop/storage in back. This is an oldie 
but a goodie! Come on out and play to

DIR: Hwy 116 to Monte Rio, cross bridge. left on River Blvd. right on Pebble, left on Alder. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21608872 

13048 Sosna Way 

 

XSt: Hwy 116      Guerneville / B0700   S Condo/Coop DOM/CDOM:  44/44  LP:   $425,000  
BD: 3 BA: 3 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1392 R Lot Sz: 780/0.0179 OLP: $425,000 
Stories: Tri Level YB: 1989 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 072-370-043 HOA/$: Yes/$390.00/Mo 

OMD: 05/11/16 PD: 06/24/16 COE: 06/27/16 SP: $430,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Thoroughly Modern. Symmetrical floor plan is supercharged with jolts of stainless steel railings tying 3levels into a sublime Townhouse. 
Sink into shimmery luxury of finely Curated 2 bdrms & Dreamy opulent baths on level2. Top level=warm modernism gestures with 
Stylish Robert Abby lighting. Granite Countertop, Ann Sacks tiles ,rich dark hued cabinetry punctuated with brass fittings. It's 
EVERYTHING YOU NEED.

DIR: Hwy 116, west of Safeway to Dubrava gate UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21610681 

1 Fort Ross Rd 

 

XSt: Blue J      Cazadero / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  31/31  LP:   $375,000  
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt:  U Lot Sz: 361548/8.3000 OLP: $375,000 
Stories: 1 Story, Oth YB: Unknown #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 107-140-011 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/20/16 PD: 06/20/16 COE: 06/30/16 SP: $400,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Cute, classic Red Cabin in the woods. Borders a creek and has a nice, potential building site on a sunny ridge top. 8 acres with a 
gentle upslope. Located about 1 mile or 10 minutes from the Cazadero General Store. 30 min.to coast. A true private get away amidst 
awesome redwoods. And, it's on the grid! Cabin has 1 bedroom down and large loft area can function as 2nd Br/ office, etc. Most of 
the land is usable and nature abounds!

DIR: Cazadero Hwy to Fort Ross to Blue J UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21608778 

6638 Center St 

 

XSt: Covey Rd.      Forestville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  54/54  LP:  $419,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt:  A Lot Sz: 4356/0.1000 OLP: $429,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1958 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 083-090-031 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 03/31/16 PD: 05/24/16 COE: 06/01/16 SP: $400,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This cute home is conveniently located one block from downtown Forestville. Walk to shops, schools, pharmacy and churches. Flat 
and level with central heat & AC. One car garage and private backyard.

DIR: Covey Rd. to Center St. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21606636 

Presented by : John Genovese Lic: 01380792 / Vanguard Properties Office Lic.: 01486075 Phone: 415-407-8796
Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.  
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5895 Austin Creek Rd 

 

XSt: Cazadero Hwy.      Cazadero / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  23/23  LP:  $395,000  
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 773 R Lot Sz: 13199/0.3030 OLP: $395,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1952 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 106-040-063 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/23/16 PD: 06/15/16 COE: 06/21/16 SP: $393,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Nestled in the warm Mediterranean climate of Cazadero is where you'll find this gem of a home, placed on one third of a most sunny acre. One 
bedroom plus office upstairs with two large outbuildings and a downstairs with room for more. Plenty of space for marine craft and camping castles. 
Down the hill to town, tennis, Austin Creek and Award Winning Raymond's Bakery.

DIR: Austin Creek. Take Hahn Road past Raymond's Bakery and turn right; you're there ! UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21610985 

18151 Hillcrest Ave 

 

XSt: Bei Rd      Cazadero / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  33/33  LP:  $352,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 589 O Lot Sz: 22651/0.5200 OLP: $352,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1947 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 106-080-014 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/05/16 PD: 06/07/16 COE: 06/16/16 SP: $380,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

ENCHANTING Country Cottage! Old world charm with modern flair. This unique home offers a combined living, kitchen and dining 
space which opens up to a stunning screened-in porch. 2 cozy bedrooms and decks provide gorgeous views of the surrounding forest 
and hills. An updated bathroom with custom tile and a heated floor. Private and SUNNY the property is a gardeners dream with over 
1/2 acre and a detached studio. Your own little piece of PARADISE!

DIR: Cazadero Hwy 6.4 miles to Bei Rd up approx 1/2 mile to left on Hillcrest Ave 2nd home on left UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21608898 

3585 Cazadero Hwy 

 

XSt: Highway 116      Cazadero / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  129/129  LP:   $359,900  
BD: 2 BA: 1/1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 960 R Lot Sz: 10202/0.2342 OLP: $375,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1972 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 105-160-022 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 02/13/16 PD: 06/21/16 COE: 06/29/16 SP: $355,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Newly remodeled home in Cazadero with lots of quality features. New roof, large deck, duel pane windows, doors, flooring, new True North 
fireplace, kitchen with granite slab countertops with all new G.E. appliances including gas stove, dishwasher, microwave. Upgraded 
bathrooms, and new paint inside and out. Lots of off-street parking and home is on almost a 1/4 lot set back from the street with a huge 
backyard and much more. This is a must see!

DIR: Hwy. 116 proceed to Cazadero Hwy. Property is on your left at 3585 Cazadero Hwy. UBL: Block 14 Lot 6 Subd:  TBM: , 21602441 

14259 Cherry St 

 

XSt: Old Monte Rio Rd      Guerneville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  34/34  LP:  $295,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1012 R Lot Sz: 2252/0.0517 OLP: $295,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1919 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-140-036 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/02/16 PD: 06/06/16 COE: 06/17/16 SP: $350,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Cottage Classic. She's a Vintage & Serene but eclectic blue-eyed Cottage treasure. With Calming vignettes & Cozy niches-Relaxation 
resonates throughout. She whispers her melodious notes of unfettered Simplicity. Deceptively larger with 2 bedrooms & room for 
more, Sweet dining area & kitchen, wood stove in romantic bedroom, fireplace facade in living room. Land on the multi-level deck 
spaces, quaint gardens under grand Redwoods & Revitalize!

DIR: Hwy 116 to Old Monte Rio Rd, right on Cherry. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21609815 

18030 Old Monte Rio Rd 

 

XSt: Hwy 116, River Road      Guerneville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  69/69  LP:  $299,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 725 R Lot Sz: 21780/0.5000 OLP: $299,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1960 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-220-037 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/05/16 PD: 06/13/16 COE: 06/21/16 SP: $345,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Nestled in the Redwoods along the Russian River, this quaint cottage with vaulted ceilings and skylights is the perfect getaway. 
Freshly painted, new carpets, counter tops and appliances. Relax on the expansive multi level deck sipping your favorite beverage as 
you enjoy natures beauty and outdoor living. Cozy wood burning cobblestone fireplace make this the perfect move in ready retreat

DIR: Hwy 116 West through Guerneville. Right on Old Monte Rio Road. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21606873 
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17540 Neeley Rd 

 

XSt: Highway 116      Guerneville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  21/21  LP:  $324,998  
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS: 6 FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 646 R Lot Sz: 3230/0.0742 OLP: $324,998 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1937 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 071-230-080 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/08/16 PD: 05/30/16 COE: 06/03/16 SP: $330,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: Yes 

This sweet, bright '30s vacation cottage has been leveled, repaired, upgraded and ready for you to enjoy or rent. Walk to Vacation and Lucky Bend 
Beaches.Central air and heat.Double-pane windows accent original heart-redwood bead paneling throughout walls and ceilings. Detached bed and bathrooms 
adjacent to hot-tub garden are perfect guest quarters or AirB&B.Workshop features Battery Backup & Inverter for 3 days power off PG&E. Enjoy the River!

DIR: Take 116 in Guerneville to Neeley. Property is 1.75 miles on the right-hand side. UBL:  Subd: Vacation Beach TBM: 361, A5 21610143 

10992 Ogburn Ln 

 

XSt: Old River Rd      Forestville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  56/56  LP:  $380,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 972 R Lot Sz: 4243/0.0974 OLP: $380,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1956 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 2 APN: 082-280-001 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/15/16 PD: 06/10/16 COE: 06/17/16 SP: $330,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Home in the woods. Neat Clean with many up grades and improvements, Peaceful home above the flood zone, Awesome out door 
living space, parking for many cars, Newer sheds go with the property, Live year round or VRBO?

DIR: Forest Hills at Berry's Right on Old River left on Ogburn almost at the top. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21607721 

10440 Woodside Dr 

 

XSt: Old River Road      Forestville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  51/51  LP:  $329,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1/1 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1172 R Lot Sz: 6560/0.1506 OLP: $329,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1962 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 082-191-044 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 04/06/16 PD: 05/27/16 COE: 06/03/16 SP: $308,330 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This charming home sits high in the trees overlooking a redwood forest and distant hills. The main floor offers an open room with 
kitchen, living and dining areas, and a half-bath. There is wood burning stove and a large deck. A spiral staircase leads down to two 
generous bedrooms, each with a private deck and direct access to the large full bath with claw-foot tub. A great private weekend 
retreat, investment property or starter home.

DIR: River Road to Scenic Drive, then an immediate right on Old River Road, then left on Woodside. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21606505 

5845 Austin Creek Rd 

 

XSt: hahn      Cazadero / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  27/27  LP:  $242,500  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1260 O Lot Sz: 7331/0.1683 OLP: $242,500 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1944 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 106-040-076 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/19/16 PD: 06/15/16 COE: 06/20/16 SP: $262,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Clean and charming cottage set amidst amazing trees and beautiful rockout croppings...Such a quiet setting, move in condition, two 
spacious decks. New permitted septic in 2000.

DIR: Old Cazadero Hwy, left on Hahn, across Austin Creek to house. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21611485 

14694 Canyon 1 Rd 

 

XSt: Canyon 2 Rd      Guerneville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  41/41  LP:   $245,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 3 FP: No Pool: No SqFt: 552 R Lot Sz: 1742/0.0400 OLP: $239,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1934 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 070-280-060 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/17/16 PD: 06/27/16 COE: 06/30/16 SP: $242,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Plenty of sun and nice privacy with hillside view of redwoods in Rio Nido. Find this cute little cottage up the stairs behind 14692. Home 
sq/ft appear to be larger than what tax record states. Spacious deck with a hot tub that needs maintenance. Plenty of storage under living 
area. Put your personal touch to make it into a perfect vacation cottage or an affordable full time home.

DIR: River Rd to Canyon 2 Rd. Stay right by Rio Nido Road House & the Lodge. Turn right on Canyon 1 Rd. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21611193 
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15269 willow Rd 

 

XSt: Canyon One      Guerneville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  112/112  LP:  $229,500  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1054 R Lot Sz: 4356/0.1000 OLP: $269,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1925 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 070-230-041 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 02/26/16 PD: 06/17/16 COE: 06/17/16 SP: $225,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Charming Guerneville cottage nestled among beautiful redwoods. Gated fence with front yard deck. Wood burning stove, tile & laminate 
floors, knotty pine ceilings,stainless range & refrigerator in kitchen. Level & sunny lot with plenty of parking spaces behind lockable dbl 
gate! Added space bonus room currently being used as a bedroom.

DIR: West on River Rd, turn right on Canyon Two, to Canyon Seven, to Willow Rd. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21603670 

17000 Old Monte Rio Rd 

 

XSt: HWY 116      Guerneville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  68/68  LP:  $179,000  
BD: 1 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 336 R Lot Sz: 1599/0.0367 OLP: $179,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1940 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 072-140-021 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 02/20/16 PD: 06/13/16 COE: 06/24/16 SP: $179,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Contractors Special.Room to expand below. With TLC it can be a charming getaway, 2nd or year-round home. Above flood, 
private cement deck, close to downtown Guerneville Plaza, theater, shops, restaurants, library, and best of all, the Russian 
River for beach enjoyment. Get it ready for the good life.

DIR: HWY 116 PAST GUERNEVILLE,TURN RIGHT ON OLD MONTE RIO RD; HOUSE IS ON RIGHT. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: 361, A4 21602889 

15530 Willow Rd 

 

XSt: Canyon 7 Road      Guerneville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  107/107  LP:  $150,700  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 834 R Lot Sz: 3485/0.0800 OLP: $170,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1935 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 070-252-004 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 02/17/16 PD: 06/20/16 COE: 06/22/16 SP: $143,464 TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

This is an auction. Great opportunity in Sonoma County, half a mile to the Russian River in Rio Nido. Charming two bedroom retreat 
located among the Redwoods with a wall of windows in kitchen and rear deck to enjoy the peace and quiet. Must see!

DIR: River Road to Canyon 7 Road to Willow Road UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21603017 

15670 Old River Rd 

 

XSt: Bonita      Guerneville / B0700   S Single Family DOM/CDOM:  181/181  LP:  $142,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS: 4 FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 945 V Lot Sz: 5702/0.1309 OLP: $225,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1920 #Gar Sp: 1 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 070-110-022 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 11/13/15 PD: 05/12/16 COE: 06/09/16 SP: $142,000 TIC: No 2nd Unit: Yes 

Lovely quaint cottage with a tree house feel with 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom plus rooms for other uses. The deck and patio spaces are 
perfect for outdoor entertaining and includes a hot tub. The knotty pine interior gives that perfect cabin in the woods feeling. There is a 
cabin on the hill in need of repair. This property is ideal for that weekend getaway or full-time residence and conveniently located for 
entertainment & recreation.

DIR: Turn off River Road onto Bonita then left onto Old River Road to property on right up the hill. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21527276 

110 Tovah Ln 

 

XSt: Mirabel Road      Forestville / B0700   P Single Family DOM/CDOM:  40/40  LP:  $1,100,000  
BD: 4 BA: 2/1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 2343 R Lot Sz: 94525/2.1700 OLP: $1,100,000 
Stories: 1 Story YB: 1999 #Gar Sp: 3 #CP Sp: 0 APN: 083-160-073 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 05/21/16 PD: 06/30/16 COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

In the heart of the Russian River Valley, this home is located in Forestville, just 10 minutes from 101 & Sebastopol, and 7 minutes to 
the SonomaCounty airport. This spacious and open single level home shows beautifully, and is perfect for entertaining. Set up as a 4 
bedroom with a 3 car attached garage with a detached garage/workshop. Beautiful views and setting.

DIR: River Rd to Mirabel Rd. to Tovah Lane UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21611700 
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11811 Ridge Dr 

 

XSt: Tunstall      Guerneville / B0700   P Single Family DOM/CDOM:  26/26  LP:  $686,000  
BD: 2 BA: 2 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 1259 R Lot Sz: 25988/0.5966 OLP: $686,000 
Stories: 2 Story YB: 1949 #Gar Sp: 0 #CP Sp: 1 APN: 085-123-003 HOA/$: No 

OMD: 06/01/16 PD: 06/27/16 COE:  SP:  TIC: No 2nd Unit: No 

Spectacular Redwood Retreat! Step into a lush & private half acre sanctuary of views, nature & mid-century style. Custom 2BR+Den w/ 
stunning redwood interiors, open beamed ceilings & unforgettable natural outlooks. Big entertainment deck & meandering paths. Bonus 
workshop/play-house + vintage cabin. A brilliant lifestyle property that makes for unforgettable year round living / amazing vacation home. 
Close to world class wineries & restaurants.

DIR: Pocket Canyon (HWY 116) to Tunstall to top - right - right on Ridge. UBL:  Subd:  TBM: , 21612698 

8361 Champs De Elysees 

 

XSt: Champs de Elysees      Forestville / B0700   P Single Family DOM/CDOM:  68/68  LP:  $489,000  
BD: 2 BA: 1 RMS:  FP: Yes Pool: No SqFt: 900 N Lot Sz: 38781/0.8903 OLP: $489,000 
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